Accessories - Wire suspension
Canopy made of painted sheet steel, round, diameter 130mm, height 45mm. Centre wire length 1900mm, diameter 1.5mm. Junction with three
cross-spans length 200mm. Housing colour traffic white RAL 9016/white; Y-wire pendant with electrical connection, for turas-TUARO.
CHARACTERISTICS
Order number 21909515100
EAN number 4020863449125
Commodity code 94059900
Certification mark Indoor, CE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Wiring 5x0.75mm²
MECHANICS
Housing colour traffic white RAL 9016/white
Dimensions (LxWxH/DxH) 130mm x 45mm
Weight (net) 2.18kg
Type of installation Pendant individual mounting
Dimensions
H 45 mm Height
D 130 mm Diameter
P max 1900 mm Maximum suspension length
DEEP-LINK
TU-SAE R500/1900 • vw RAL 9016/ws • 21909515100
General warranty conditions: www.regiolux.de/en/Service/Warranty
Regiolux GmbH - www.regiolux.de -Subject to changes - 26.04.2024
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)